10 - 12 McWilliam Street Springvale Victoria 3171
P O Box 2 Sandown Village Post Office
Springvale Victoria 3171
Telephone: (03) 9547 5833   Fax: (03) 9548 1537
Polaris Nominees Pty Ltd ACN 005 089 207 trading as
UES Promura
WARNING: THE CUSTOMER SHALL CONDUCT THEIR OWN TEST TO DETERMINE THE SUITABILITY
AND THE FITNESS OF THE PRODUCT FOR THE CUSTOMER’S INTENDED USE.
2nd January 2009 Page 6
ABN 55 155 859 127 Web Address: www.uespromura.com.au
Email: sales@uespromura.com.au
Expandet Screw Anchors
Jumbo Green Jumbo Red
10 Packs Per Carton 9 Packs Per Carton
10 Bags of 10 Each 10 Bags of 12 Each
100 Per Pack 120 Per Pack
Code Description
(Colour & Plug Length)
No of
Frames
(25 Plugs per
Frame)
Pack Qty Drill Size
Display
Packs per
Carton
WHITE25 White 25mm 20 500 5mm 30
WHITE35 White 35mm 20 500 5mm 20
RED25 Red 25mm 20 500 6mm 24
RED35 Red 35mm 20 500 6mm 16
GREEN25 Green 25mm 20 500 7mm 24
GREEN30 Green 30mm 20 500 7mm 20
GREEN35 Green 35mm 20 500 7mm 16
GREEN50 Green 50mm 10 250 7mm 24
BLUE25 Blue 25mm 20 500 8mm 18
BLUE35 Blue 35mm 20 500 8mm 12
BLUE50 Blue 50mm 10 250 8mm 18
ORANGE35 Orange 35mm 4 100 10mm 50
ORANGE50 Orange 50mm 4 100 10mm 36
ORANGE60 Orange 60mm 4 100 10mm 30
GREY50 Grey 50mm 4 100 11mm 28
GREY75 Grey 75mm 4 100 11mm 20